APPETIZER & SALAD

Mediterranean Quinoa Salad ® W/

Quinoa, romaine, chickpeas, vegetables, black olive, cucumber, red bean, tomato

Chicken Caesar Salad @

Shredded chicken, romaine lettuce, cheese,croutons, caesar dressing

Roasted Cauliflower Salad ¢ ® W/

Roasted cauliflower, wild green lettuce, red onion, cashew nut, tomato cherry,
watermelon, tahini dressing

Pangi Marlin »w»
Grilled fish marlin, black salsa, vegan cracker, base gede dressing

Tuna Bruschetta »»
Grilled tuna, tomato salsa, avocado, garlic bread, Asian tobiko, green seaweed

Ketoprak ¢ ®

Beans sprout, tofu, rice noodle, rice cake, cucumber, tofu, with peanut sauce

Wong Bakar # WV

Grilled button mushroom, BBQ mayo, garlic, parmesan cheese

Tempe Ala Bolognaise ® W/

Tempe cooked with tomato sauce, fried shimeji, steamed rice

Additional topping :
Crilled / Steamed prawn
Grilled pork bacon

Grilled / Steamed chicken
Avocado

SOUP

Soup Buntut Andong (Oxtail Soup)

Braised oxtail with Indonesian herbs, steamed rice, sambal, crackers

Miso Chicken

Seaweed, tofu, chicken, furikake rice

Mushroom Soup @ W/

Healthy vegetarian seasonal soup with garlic crouton and coconut milk

»% Contains fish ) 4 Vegetarian \Y; Vegan
0 Contains egg ¥ Contains pork
O Contains dairy product @ Contains nuts

75

75

65

75

65

65

65

75

50
40
35
20

145

75

65

All prices are subject to 11% government tax 10% service charge, prices are in thousand rupiah.

If you have any concern regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering



SIGNATURE & GRILLED
SIGNATURE

Iga Babi Bakar 4"

Grilled pork ribs with Balinese barbeque sauce, sambal

Babi Bakar / Goreng Sambal Matah (Rice Bowl) "1

Grilled or fried pork with Balinese shallot radish, steamed rice sambal

Bebek Betutu Menyatnyat

Balinese steamed duck with traditional herbs, spices, vegetable rice

Bebek Bakar / Goreng

Grilled/fried duck with Balinese sauce, vegetables and steamed rice

GRILLED
STEAK

Australian Black Angus Rib-Eye
(350 gr)
(250 gr)

SAUCE
Red wine sauce

Black pepper sauce
Mushroom sauce
Lemon butter sauce

SIDES DISH
Creame baby spinach

Grilled asparagus
Mashed potato
Hand-cut fries

Mixed salad
»%® Contains fish ) g Vegetarian \Y; Vegan
@ Contains egg ¥ Contains pork
O Contains dairy product @ Contains nuts

139

120

129

129

475
385

30

All prices are subject to 11% government tax 10% service charge, prices are in thousand rupiah.

If you have any concern regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering



INDONESIAN

Nasi Goreng Babi Bakar 47

Fried rice topped with Balinese barbeque pork, acar, sambal

Babi Kecap (Rice Bowl) 4,

Pork belly braised with savory herb and sweet soy, caisin, tofu, steamed rice

Nasi Rempah Ayam Bakar

Herbs rice, roasted chicken, chili sambal, acar, cilantro

Nasi Goreng Bali @

Aromatic chicken fried rice with Balinese herbs, egg, vegetable sambal, crackers

Nasi Goreng Kampung

Fried rice with vegetables, chicken sate, fried egg

Mie Goreng/Soun Goreng @

Fried egg noodles with Indonesian herbs, egg, vegetable sambal, crackers

Tongseng Kambing

Sauteed lamb with aromatic herbs, cabbage, tomato, chili, sambal

Udang Bakar Madu

Grilled tiger prawn, kalasan cucumber, sambal matah, steamed rice

Ikan Bakar Jimbaran >
Jimbaran Style grilled red snapper, vegetable kalasan or pelecing, rice, sambal, peanut

Sate Ayam Bali &

Chicken skewer, steamed rice, vegetable kalasan

Sate Babi Tajen 4"}
Pork skewer, steamed rice, vegetable kalasan

Tahu Tek roll @ @ §

Plain omelet, bean sprouts, tofu, nori, and peanut sauce

»T Contains fish ) 4 Vegetarian \Y; Vegan
0 Contains egg ¥ Contains pork
O Contains dairy product @ Contains nuts

110

110

95

85

85

75

139

129

139

95

110

75

All prices are subject to 11% government tax 10% service charge, prices are in thousand rupiah.

If you have any concern regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering



PASTA & NOODLE

SPAGHETTI / FETTUCCINE / PENNE / FUSILLI

Ragu Alla Bolognese 95
Minced beef cooked with herb and tomato sauce

Seafood Marinara 110
Tiger Prawn, Squid, fish, tomato sauce

Puttanesca 85
Black olive, capper, tomato sauce, tomato cheery, anchovy, garlic, onion

Carbonara 85
Cream sauce, pork bacon, egg yolk

Aglio Olio 75

Garlic, chili, parsley
Napolitana 75

Tomato sauce cooked with herbs

NOODLE

Tom Yum Noodle
Rice noodles, tom yum broth, vegetables, egg

Prawn 110
Pork 25
Chicken 85
KIDS MENU (4-12 yo
Sea Garden »m® 42
Fish and chips, steamed carrot and peas
Chicken Finger 42
Grilled chicken breast fries
Max Cheese 42
Macaroni with cheese sauce
Pasta Bolognaise 42
Spaghetti with ground beef sauce
Top Rice W/ 42
Chinese stirred fried rice with vegetable and tofu
Mash and Sausage 42
Grilled chicken sausage with mashed potato
»% Contains fish ) g Vegetarian \Y; Vegan
0 Contains egg ¥ Contains pork
O Contains dairy product @ Contains nuts

All prices are subject to 11% government tax 10% service charge, prices are in thousand rupiah.

If you have any concern regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering



WESTERN

Element Burger 4]
Beef patty, pork bacon, fried egg, smoked cheddar, tomato, lettuce, gherkin onion pepper

Vegetarian Burger *®

Falafel-stuffed eggplant, chickpeas, herbs, cheese lettuce garlic, mayo on brioche, fries

Club Sandwich

Bread loaf, chicken breast, egg, pork bacon, cheddar cheese, tomato, lettuce, avocado, fries

Roasted Beef Slider

Roasted beef, 2 pcs bread, cheddar cheese, cucumber gherkin, onion, french fries

BBQ Chicken Wrap

Tortilla bread, fried chicken, shredded cheese, fries, lettuce onion, pepper, French fries

Goodies Spring Chicken

Roasted spring chicken, mushroom cream sauce, cabbage, salad rock potato

Curry Chicken Katsu

Fried breaded chicken breast, coleslaw, Japanese-style curry sauce, rice

Chicken Gyros

Greek-style grilled chicken, pita bread, cucumber tzatziki, mixed salad

Zorba Chicken Pocket

Grilled marinated chicken strip in lime and herbs in a pita pocket with hummus and
sour cream

Spicy Pork Bulgogi (rice bowl) 47

Korean-style stirred fried pork, fried egg, steamed rice

Tortilla De Verduras Mediterranean ® @

A shortcrust pastry tart filled with roasted Mediterranean vegetables, egg,
cream, cheese, and garden salad

Cuscus con Pollo @
Cuscus mixed with vegetables, herbs, and grilled chicken

»% Contains fish ) 4 Vegetarian \Y; Vegan
0 Contains egg ¥ Contains pork
O Contains dairy product @ Contains nuts

120

95

95

110

89

110

95

95

110

139

95

110

All prices are subject to 11% government tax 10% service charge, prices are in thousand rupiah.

If you have any concern regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering



DESSERT

Apple Pie
Black and White Chocolate Mousse ()
Jack Fruit Cheese Cake

Served with cassava fermentation ice cream

Chocolate pot @

Chocolate, cream, egg, sugar, raisin crumble cookies
Carrot cake

Indonesia Assorted Fritter
Banana fritter, fermentation cassava, jack fruit, palm sugar

Banana Split 8

Bananas, assorted ice cream, sauce, cookies

Local Nut Sunday ¢

Salak raisins ice cream topped with a rich palm chocolate sauce and nut

Ice Cream (One scoop) ()

>3 Contains fish ) g Vegetarian \Y; Vegan
0 Contains egg ¥ Contains pork
O Contains dairy product @ Contains nuts

65
60
56

56

50
50

55

45

30

All prices are subject to 11% government tax 10% service charge, prices are in thousand rupiah.

If you have any concern regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering



