#### APPETIZER & SALAD

Mediterranean Quinoa Salad ♥ ₪ Quinoa, romaine, chickpeas, vegetables, black olive, cucumber, red bean, tomato	75
Chicken Caesar Salad <b>P</b> Shredded chicken, romaine lettuce, cheese,croutons, caesar dressing	75
Roasted Cauliflower Salad < <p>✓ ♥ ■ Roasted cauliflower, wild green lettuce, red onion, cashew nut, tomato cherry, watermelon, tahini dressing</p>	65
<b>Pangi Marlin </b> >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	75
<b>Tuna Bruschetta 🦐</b> Grilled tuna, tomato salsa, avocado, garlic bread, Asian tobiko, green seaweed	65
<b>Ketoprak 🏈 🌳</b> Beans sprout, tofu, rice noodle, rice cake, cucumber, tofu, with peanut sauce	65
<b>Wong Bakar ♥ ≥</b> Grilled button mushroom, BBQ mayo, garlic, parmesan cheese	65
<b>Tempe Ala Bolognaise 🌳 </b> Tempe cooked with tomato sauce, fried shimeji, steamed rice	75
Additional topping : Grilled / Steamed prawn Grilled pork bacon Grilled / Steamed chicken Avocado	50 40 35 20

#### SOUP

Soup Buntut Andong (Oxtail Soup) Braised oxtail with Indonesian herbs, steamed rice, sambal, crackers	145
<b>Miso Chicken</b> Seaweed, tofu, chicken, furikake rice	75
Mushroom Soup ♥ ₩ Healthy vegetarian seasonal soup with garlic crouton and coconut milk	65



# SIGNATURE & GRILLED

## SIGNATURE

<b>Iga Babi Bakar </b> Grilled pork ribs with Balinese barbeque sauce, sambal	139
Babi Bakar / Goreng Sambal Matah (Rice Bowl) Grilled or fried pork with Balinese shallot radish, steamed rice sambal	120
<b>Bebek Betutu Menyatnyat</b> Balinese steamed duck with traditional herbs, spices, vegetable rice	129
<b>Bebek Bakar / Goreng</b> Grilled/fried duck with Balinese sauce, vegetables and steamed rice	129

## GRILLED STEAK

Australian Black Angus Rib-Eye	
(350 gr)	475
(250 gr)	385
SAUCE	

- Red wine sauce Black pepper sauce Mushroom sauce Lemon butter sauce
- SIDES DISH30Creame baby spinachGrilled asparagusMashed potatoHand-cut friesMixed saladMixed salad

🗸 Vegan

#### INDONESIAN

Nasi Goreng Babi Bakar 🚝 Fried rice topped with Balinese barbeque pork, acar, sambal	110
Babi Kecap (Rice Bowl) Pork belly braised with savory herb and sweet soy, caisin, tofu, steamed rice	110
<b>Nasi Rempah Ayam Bakar</b> Herbs rice, roasted chicken, chili sambal, acar, cilantro	95
Nasi Goreng Bali 🥚 Aromatic chicken fried rice with Balinese herbs, egg, vegetable sambal, crackers	85
Nasi Goreng Kampung Fried rice with vegetables, chicken sate, fried egg	85
<b>Mie Goreng/Soun Goreng 🥚</b> Fried egg noodles with Indonesian herbs, egg, vegetable sambal, crackers	75
<b>Tongseng Kambing</b> Sauteed lamb with aromatic herbs, cabbage, tomato, chili, sambal	139
<b>Udang Bakar Madu</b> Grilled tiger prawn, kalasan cucumber, sambal matah, steamed rice	129
<b>Ikan Bakar Jimbaran 🌾</b> Jimbaran Style grilled red snapper, vegetable kalasan or pelecing, rice, sambal, peanut	139
<b>Sate Ayam Bali 🥜</b> Chicken skewer, steamed rice, vegetable kalasan	95
<b>Sate Babi Tajen 🚑</b> Pork skewer, steamed rice, vegetable kalasan	110
<b>Tahu Tek roll 🥚 🌳 🥜</b> Plain omelet, bean sprouts, tofu, nori, and peanut sauce	75



# PASTA & NOODLE

#### SPAGHETTI / FETTUCCINE / PENNE / FUSILLI

Ragu Alla Bolognese Minced beef cooked with herb and tomato sauce	95
<b>Seafood Marinara</b> Tiger Prawn, Squid, fish, tomato sauce	110
<b>Puttanesca</b> Black olive, capper, tomato sauce, tomato cheery, anchovy, garlic, onion	85
<b>Carbonara</b> Cream sauce, pork bacon, egg yolk	85
<b>Aglio Olio</b> Garlic, chili, parsley	75
Napolitana Tomato sauce cooked with herbs	75
NOODLE Tom Yum Noodle Rice noodles, tom yum broth, vegetables, egg Prawn Pork Chicken	110 95 85
KIDS MENU (4-12 yo)	
Sea Garden >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	42
Chicken Finger Grilled chicken breast fries	42
Max Cheese Macaroni with cheese sauce	42
<b>Pasta Bolognaise</b> Spaghetti with ground beef sauce	42
Top Rice V Chinese stirred fried rice with vegetable and tofu	42

Mash and Sausage

Grilled chicken sausage with mashed potato



🗸 Vegan

42

## WESTERN

<b>Element Burger Beef</b> patty, pork bacon, fried egg, smoked cheddar, tomato, lettuce, gherkin onion pepper	120
<b>Vegetarian Burger 🌳</b> Falafel-stuffed eggplant, chickpeas, herbs, cheese lettuce garlic, mayo on brioche, fries	95
<b>Club Sandwich 🚝</b> Bread loaf, chicken breast, egg, pork bacon, cheddar cheese, tomato, lettuce, avocado, fries	95
<b>Roasted Beef Slider</b> Roasted beef, 2 pcs bread, cheddar cheese, cucumber gherkin, onion, french fries	110
<b>BBQ Chicken Wrap</b> Tortilla bread, fried chicken, shredded cheese, fries, lettuce onion, pepper, French fries	89
<b>Goodies Spring Chicken</b> Roasted spring chicken, mushroom cream sauce, cabbage, salad rock potato	110
<b>Curry Chicken Katsu</b> Fried breaded chicken breast, coleslaw, Japanese-style curry sauce, rice	95
<b>Chicken Gyros</b> Greek-style grilled chicken, pita bread, cucumber tzatziki, mixed salad	95
<b>Zorba Chicken Pocket</b> Grilled marinated chicken strip in lime and herbs in a pita pocket with hummus and sour cream	110
<b>Spicy Pork Bulgogi (rice bowl) 픢</b> Korean-style stirred fried pork, fried egg, steamed rice	139
<b>Tortilla De Verduras Mediterranean 🌳 🥚</b> A short-crust pastry tart filled with roasted Mediterranean vegetables, egg, cream, cheese, and garden salad	95
Cuscus con Pollo 🌳 Cuscus mixed with vegetables, herbs, and grilled chicken	110



Vegan

## DESSERT

Apple Pie	65
Black and White Chocolate Mousse 📋	60
Jack Fruit Cheese Cake Served with cassava fermentation ice cream	56
Chocolate pot 🥚 Chocolate, cream, egg, sugar, raisin crumble cookies	56
Carrot cake	50
Indonesia Assorted Fritter Banana fritter, fermentation cassava, jack fruit, palm sugar	50
Banana Split a Bananas, assorted ice cream, sauce, cookies	55
<b>Local Nut Sunday</b> <i>C</i> Salak raisins ice cream topped with a rich palm chocolate sauce and nut	45
Ice Cream (One scoop) 📋	30

